ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Qrder Date:

Customer Order Number:

Steffie

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/fa KWV 1109,55356
| PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
REE{I’ t-}v Req N 2941121/0021681785323/07
a (=] (v H -
FAIR E: FLO-ID 285032 Gross Weight : 113.678kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gquerlessa@kwv.co.za

$o2E e

501033
301032
901258
901036
500186
500136
901186

700024885
700025233
700025301
700025170
700026563
700025660
700022660

Hooch Blaat Apple 4(6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{(6x275m | CS
Hooch Blaat Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs
KWV 10Yr 01d Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
EWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml) cs

fJUNSTER BOTTLE STORE
BLD MAIN ROAD, MUNSTER
TEL: 039 319 1381
VAT NO: 470 030 3847

Bot

275

24 x

24 x 275 2.0 273.20
24 x 275 2.0 273.20
24 x 275 2.0 273.20
12 x 750 1.0 304.89
6 x 750 1.0 383.94
24 x 275 1.0 327.12

273.20

2.00

Liquo
4 DEBRIEE

signed: |

535.47

80.32 615.79

2.00 267.72 535.47 80.32 €15.79

2.00 267.73 535.47 80.32 615.79

2.00 267.73 535.47 80.32 615.79

3.00 2.00 285.83 283.83 43.47 333.30
7.50 2.00 348.04 348.04 52.21 400.25
4.10 2.00 307.44 307.44 46.12 353.56

- Runners Durban

Delivered by

ONIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Liguor Runner Durban
CLATRWCOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name: SE&E#;%

Signatur
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

15 days from etmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR
Settlement Discount H 53.25-
Payable after Digcount : 3,497.02

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNR

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




